Microminiature Connectors MDSM / RTG88
MY-13/0898
Subject to changes2
Contents
MICRO MDSM
Shielded connectors ......................................................................................................... 3
Doubledecker .................................................................................................................... 6
Contacts ............................................................................................................................. 8

9 25
15 22
25 17
Ordering MDSM connectors
Tube loaded connectors can only be supplied in the quantity
per tube shown above or in multiples thereof. Other quantities
cannot be supplied.This also applies when ordering VS1.
MICRO MDSM
Shielded Connectors
5
Cable Connector
Socket contacts see page 8
No of Designation Dimensions
contacts A max B ± 0,1 C ± 0,1 D ± 0,2
9 MDSM-9SC-Z11-VS1 MDSM-9SC-Z24-VS1 19,9 14,35 9,45 8
15 MDSM-15SC-Z11-VS1 MDSM-15SC-Z24-VS1 23,7 18,16 13,25 8
25 MDSM-25SC-Z11-VS1 MDSM-25SC-Z24-VS1 30,05 24,5 19,6 8
PCB Connector 90°
with pin contacts
No of Designation Dimensions
contacts A max B C max D max E F G (Wallthickness)
-Z7 -Z10 -Z12
9 MDSM-9PE-Z*-VR25 19,9 14,35 8,6 9,0 5,08 10,24 0,00 1,5 1,0
15 MDSM-15PE-Z*-VR22 23,7 18,16 12,4 12,8 8,89 14,00 0,00 1,5 1,0
25 MDSM-25PE-Z*-VR17 30,05 24,5 18,8 19,15 15,24 20,35 0,00 1,5 1,0
* Insert mounting method -  see Order reference on this page
MICRO MDSM
Subject to changes6
MICRO MDSM

Contact type
P - Pin
Termination method
E - Solder pin 90°, spacing 1,27 x 2,54 mm
with rivet nut and grounding tab
Mounting method*
Z7 - Locking screw
Z10 - Screw for wall thickness 1,5 mm
Z12 - Screw for wall thickness 1,0 mm
* Additional mounting methods on page 9
Packaging
VR - Tube packaging (not for termination method C)
No of Designation Dimensions
contacts A max B C max D max E F G (Wall thickness)
-Z7 -Z10 -Z12
18 MDSM-18PE-Z*-VR25 19,9 14,35 8,6 9,0 5,08 10,24 0,00 1,5 1,0
30 MDSM-30PE-Z*-VR22 23,7 18,16 12,4 12,8 8,89 14,00 0,00 1,5 1,0
* Insert mounting method - see Order reference on this page
MICRO MDSM
Doubledecker
Tube packaging (VR)

Subject to changes16
Order Reference
       RTG88 C 40 L L
Cannon series
Connector type
C - PCB Transition connector, double-row
Number of contacts
20, 34, 50, 60
Termination method / Size
L - IDC / AWG 30
Colour
L - Grey
Dimensions
No of Designation Dimensions
contacts A B max
20 RTG88C20LL 12,065 16,5
34 RTG88C34LL 20,955 25,4
40 RTG88C40LL 24,765 29,2
50 RTG88C50LL 31,115 35,6
PCB Hole Pattern
PCB Transition connector, double-rowRTG88C
17
No. of conductors A B